

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in SLP(C)No.3167/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in CMWP No. 247/1977 &
CMRA No. 116087/2005 & CMRA No. 176256/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM BAHAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR, CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For substitution to bring on record the Lrs. Of deceased R.No.4)(With office
report)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.P.A.(Anand Singh)
Court Master