

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3167/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003,24.3.2005 and
20.9.2005 in CMWP No. 247/1977 & CMRA No. 116087/2005 & CMRA No.
176256/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM BAHAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to file additional documents, and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dubey Misra, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP paper book.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the
parties.

Ad-interim order dated 9th February, 2007, is
made absolute till the disposal of the appeal.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master