

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3594/2011

RAM BAHAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR, CONSOLIDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date : 11/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha D. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by one week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.09.12
16:51:57 IST
Reason: